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35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.

Nom
PORTA Christophe
DELPY Fabien
SENTOST Benoit
AVRIL Thomas
LIZZ1 Yannick
THISSE Guillaume
LADRIERE Grégory
ZANONI Adrien
CLAUSTRES Pascal
AMORIN Georges
BIZE Jerome
BLAZY Damien
BLANC Jean Christophe
NEVEU Paul-Alexandre
DUTRIEUX Maxime
DECOMBE Sebastien
SABARROS Patrick
FABRE Lionel
BOUSQUET Thierry
REY Bernard
FANTINEL Didier
BELLUCCI Fanny
FAURE Frederic
FABIANI Francois
VERHEYDEN Liz
BOURIANNE Thierry
BURNEL Sébastien

BRUGNEROTTO Sebastien

AYNIE Romain
ROUCH Jerome
TROUILLARD Fabrice
GIGUERRE Sylvain
SANDRIN Jean-Marie
GOMES Michel
runningmag.fr
GILABERT Nicolas
SANCHEZ Gabriel
GALVAN Antoine
TOURROU Rémi
GIORGI Jeremi
FABRE Karine
CHENEBEAU Tanguy
GOUZY Pierre
FERNANDEZ Jonathan
LE MEUR Baptiste
ROUXEL Mathieu
BONNEL Christian
PHILIP Jimmy

ROCA Frédéric
RIVIERE Thomas
MARSHALL Simon
ESTIN David
ILHARDOQY Yann
BELHON Philippe

EL HAMADI Mbarek

Sx Cat
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SEH
SEH
M1H
SEH
M1H
M1H
SEH
SEH
M1H
M2H
SEH
SEH
M1H
SEH
SEH
M1H
M2H
M1H
M1H
M2H
M2H
SEF
M1H
SEH
SEF
M2H
SEH
M1H
M1H
SEH
M2H
M1H
SEH
M1H

SEH
M1H
SEH
SEH
M1H
M1F
ESH
SEH
SEH
SEH
SEH

SEH
M1H
SEH
M1H
M1H
M1H
M2H
M1H

Temps

02:31:31
02:31:38
02:36:08
02:36:56
02:36:59
02:38:33
02:40:14
02:43:32
02:44:23
02:44:42
02:45:06
02:48:14
02:48:22
02:53:00
02:53:28
02:55:17
02:55:36
02:58:35
02:58:49
02:59:52
02:59:52
03:01:42
03:03:46
03:04:35
03:04:45
03:05:43
03:05:50
03:06:36
03:07:01
03:07:02
03:07:27
03:07:34
03:09:38
03:10:34

03:10:49
03:10:49
03:11:12
03:11:25
03:11:26
03:12:12
03:13:18
03:14:25
03:15:44
03:16:50
03:17:20
03:18:40
03:18:51
03:19:40
03:19:50
03:20:27
03:20:43
03:20:46
03:21:22
03:21:48

Moy Par cat.
10,69 1
10,68 2
10,38 1
10,32 3
10,32 2
10,22 3
10,11 4
9,91 5
9,86 4
9,84 1
9,81 6
9,63 7
9,62 5
9,36 8
9,34 9
9,24 6
9,23 2
9,07 7
9,06 8
9,01 3
9,01 4
8,92 1
8,82 9
8,78 10
8,77 2
8,72 5
8,72 11
8,68 10
8,66 11
8,66 12
8,64 6
8,64 12
8,54 13
8,5 13
8,49 14
8,49 14
8,47 15
8,46 16
8,46 15
8,43 1
8,38 1
8,33 17
8,28 18
8,23 19
8,21 20
8,15
8,15 21
8,11 16
8,11 22
8,08 17
8,07 18
8,07 19
8,05 7
8,03 20



55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.

100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.

BEROU Romain
DELMAS Adrien
CHAMAILLARD Guillaume
MOREAU Marius
SCHERRER Olivier
GOUT Pierre-Henri
FRANQUINE Olivier
LEBOEUF David
SABATTIER Florent
CASINO Jean Michel
CARISSAN Sebastien
SANDRIN Gabriel
BLANC Cécile
CONGNARD Vincent
CAMPARMO Jean Marc
MERLE Alain
GOUBERT Roland
DALPIAZ Stéphane
BARTHES Ludovic
PEREIRA Frederic
JOURDA Michel
LEROY Mickael
BRIENT Yoan

LEDROIT Raphael
ABEL BUNSEK Mateja
CASTILLON Denis
LOPEZ Hervé

ORTEGA Manuel
BARRIER Francois
TRINCAT Frangois
BOUE Christophe
RESPAUD Patrice
SACRAMENTO Victor
REYNAUD Lilian
JULLIEN Frederic
VIDAL Jean-Michel
CONSTANT Nicolas
BLOUIN Francois
LATRE Christophe
VALLVE Marc
DANESIN Kevin
WALENCIK Kevin
BENARD Alain

ROSSIN Cécile

JOLY Emilie
MARTINELLI Christophe
LUCQ Stephane
FLAHAUT Alrik
LALMANT Marie
REBINGUET Nadja
SIGUIER Eric
VIGOUROUX Christophe
GAUVRIT BAUZA Carole
BONNEFOUS Maxime
DAUCE Jacques
CHENEBEAU Sébastien
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SEH
SEH
SEH
SEH
M1H
SEH
SEH
M1H
SEH
M2H
SEH
SEH
SEF
SEH
M2H
M1H
M3H
M1H
SEH
M1H
M2H
SEH
SEH
SEH
M1F
M1H
M1H
M2H
M3H
M2H
SEH
M1H
M2H
M2H
SEH
M1H
M1H
SEH
M2H
M1H
SEH
SEH
M3H
SEF
SEF
SEH
M1H
SEH
SEF
M1F
M1H
SEH
M1F
SEH
M2H
M1H

03:24:09
03:24:11
03:24:14
03:24:20
03:24:20
03:24:45
03:24:46
03:24:46
03:24:47
03:25:17
03:26:03
03:27:20
03:27:20
03:28:00
03:28:14
03:28:37
03:29:11
03:29:23
03:29:37
03:30:03
03:30:10
03:30:52
03:31:52
03:33:21
03:33:21
03:34:03
03:34:56
03:35:08
03:36:19
03:36:19
03:36:31
03:37:30
03:37:58
03:38:53
03:38:54
03:39:11
03:39:13
03:39:26
03:40:23
03:41:25
03:41:33
03:41:39
03:42:24
03:42:30
03:42:52
03:42:52
03:43:16
03:44:20
03:44:20
03:44:21
03:45:13
03:47:25
03:48:04
03:48:05
03:48:06
03:48:06

7,94
7,93
7,93
7,93
7,93
7,91
7,91
7,91
7,91
7,89
7,86
7,81
7,81
7,79
7,78
7,77
7,74
7,74
7,73
7,71
7,71
7,68
7,65
7,59
7,59
7,57
7,54
7,53
7,49
7,49
7,48
7,45
7,43

7,4

7,4
7,39
7,39
7,38
7,35
7,32
7,31
7,31
7,28
7,28
7,27
7,27
7,26
7,22
7,22
7,22
7,19
7,12

7,1

7,1

7,1

7,1

23
24
25
26
21
27
28
22
29

30
31

32

23

24
33
25
10
34
35
36

26
27
11

12
37
28
13
14
38
29
30
39
15
31
40
41

42
32
43

33
44

45
16
34



111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
121.
122.
123.
124.
125.
126.
127.
128.
129.
130.
131.
132.
133.
134.
135.
136.
137.
138.
139.
140.
141.
142.
143.
144.
145.
146.
147.
148.
149.
150.
151.
152.
153.
154.
155.
156.
157.
158.
159.
160.
161.
162.
163.
164.
165.
166.

GEA Cédric
SANCHEZ Regis
LAHOZ Ludovic
CLAUSTRE Cedric
AHFIR Rémi
PIQUEMAL Guillaume
BARRERE Benoit
DEVILLARD Sylvain
LECUYER Nicolas
GOUBERT Marika
BOUFFIL Laeticia
PIQUEMAL Arnaud
LIGER Yannis

FINS Augusto
MUNTE Virginie
FENECH Sandrine
BAYLES Olivier

MIRC Fabrice
DEIDDA Sabrina
CHAMBON Cedric
CHAMBONNET Amélie
SOUILLE Yannick
DANIEL Guy
MENAUT Nicolas
CLAVEL Thierry
MADROLLE David

D HUYSSER Clement
TAGNERES Sébastien
MAS Eric

SARASOLA Pascal
TURCO Christophe
CASTILLO Tony
GABRIEL Nicolas
VIEVILLE Florent
LAURENT Gilbert
VAQUIE Lionel
LORIEUL Christophe
ROS Xavier

BALME Fabien
VAILLANT Marc
PAGES Frédéric
GUILLAUMOND DUTOUR William
SZKOLNIK Chantal
DURAND MURAT Cathy
POTIRON Gaél
BROTONS Lionel
FAURE Johann
FONTAINE Benjamin
LAURENT Géraldine
ROBLES Richard
FABIANI Paul
FERRASSE Thibaut
HANGAR Benjamin
SARTORI Benjamin
DESARNAUD Matthieu
BOUVILLE Benoit
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M1H
M2H
SEH
M1H
SEH
SEH
M1H
M1H
SEH
M1F
SEF
M1H
SEH
M1H
SEF
SEF
M2H
M1H
SEF
SEH
SEF
M1H
M2H
SEH
M2H
M1H
SEH
M1H
M2H
M1H
SEH
M1H
SEH
SEH
M3H
SEH
SEH
M1H
M1H
SEH
SEH
SEH
M2F
M1F
M1H
M1H
M1H
SEH
SEF
M2H
SEH
SEH
SEH
SEH
M1H
M1H

03:48:25
03:48:25
03:48:29
03:48:43
03:49:54
03:49:59
03:49:59
03:50:11
03:50:19
03:51:09
03:51:22
03:51:29
03:52:13
03:52:18
03:52:18
03:52:41
03:52:42
03:54:33
03:54:50
03:56:03
03:56:08
03:57:34
03:58:07
03:59:23
03:59:59
04:00:10
04:00:10
04:00:27
04:01:14
04:01:14
04:01:30
04:02:07
04:02:18
04:03:11
04:05:23
04:09:02
04:09:10
04:09:30
04:10:35
04:11:34
04:11:34
04:11:38
04:11:38
04:12:03
04:12:26
04:12:26
04:12:26
04:12:33
04:12:34
04:12:40
04:12:48
04:13:41
04:13:41
04:13:41
04:14:.07
04:14:07

7,09
7,09
7,09
7,08
7,05
7,04
7,04
7,04
7,03
7,01

6,98
6,97
6,97
6,96
6,96
6,91

6.9
6,86
6,86
6,82

6.8
6,77
6,75
6,75
6,75
6,74
6,72
6,72
6,71
6,69
6,69
6,66

6.6
6,51

6.5
6,49
6,46
6,44
6,44
6,44
6,44
6,43
6,42
6,42
6,42
6,41
6,41
6,41
6,41
6,39
6,39
6,39
6,38
6,38

35
17
46
36
47
48
37
38
49

39
50
40

18
41
10
51
11
42
19
52
20
43
53
44
21
45
54
46
55
56

57
58
47
48
59
60
61

49
50
51
62
12
22
63
64
65
66
52
53



167.
168.
169.
170.
171.
172.
173.
174.
175.
176.
177.
178.
179.
180.
181.
182.
183.
184.
185.
186.
187.
188.
189.
190.
191.
192.
193.
194.

BOULANGER Julien
BELART David
CORNIL Gregory
BRIOTTET Pierre
LOTIS Sandra

CAZENAVE VAQUIE Marjorie

CAZENAVE Fabien
PAYET Marie Isabelle
LE PAGE Clémence
VALLVE Sandra
AUGOT Virgile
ROUSSEL Laurent
BURGER Lauriane
BORT Laurent
MARTIN Remi
MATHIEU Thomas
BUISSET Gautier
ROISAIN Tifenn
BARRAU Jerome
BOURGEAISEAU Pauline
RICCIARDI Marion
BUNGENER Ana
PAILLAS Jean-Marc
AZZOUG Baya
MEHL Mélanie
LORIOT Sylvain
HOURS Sandrine
BOUCHET Ghislaine
VINCINI Adrien
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M1H
M1H
SEH
SEH
M1F
SEF
SEH
M1F
SEF
SEF
M1H
M1H
SEF
M1H
SEH
SEH
SEH
SEF
M1H
SEF
SEF
M2F
M2H
M1F
SEF
M1H
M1F
M2F
ESH

04:14:38
04:16:41
04:17:29
04:17:40
04:17:41
04:18:04
04:18:05
04:19:06
04:19:42
04:22:35
04:24:57
04:31:51
04:32:06
04:32:07
04:35:29
04:35:30
04:38:29
04:38:30
04:42:49
04:42:58
04:46:11
04:47:39
04:48:02
04:48:22
05:04:37
05:10:59
05:23:48
05:45:08
Abandon

6,36
6,31
6,29
6,29
6,29
6,28
6,28
6,25
6,24
6,17
6,11
5,96
5,95
5,95
5,88
5,88
5,82
5,82
5,73
5,73
5,66
5,63
5,62
5,62
5,32
5,21

4,69

54
55
67
68

13
69

14
15
56
57
16
58
70
71
72
17
59
18
19

23
20

60
10



